
OlUHOHHa Bi/JOMiCTb

KOHKypcHoro BHnpoSyBaHHH «IIpoeKT»
y HOMmauii «3axncT

III rpyna 9.04.2019

JVa

1.
2.
3.
4.

IIIB KOHKypcaHTa

,2,HKycap MHKOjra OjreKcaH^pOBHH
SaapctKHH OneKcan^p BacHjibOBHH
IraaTBGB Ceprin BOPHCOBHH
IU,ypeBCLKHH Ojrer MnKOJianoEHH

KijibKicTb GajiiB

222,00
180,00
224,00
179,00

>Kyp

CexpeTap

B. G. GM6aKOB

#. R. Maxax


